Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open
Free Practice - 1

Provisional Results

=

EURQFORMULA QREN 2

Spa Francorchamps 7.004 m.

Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 71 Brad Benavides 3 Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 8 6 2:35.837 161.7
2 11 Levente Revesz E Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 8 6 2:37.449 1.612 1.612 160.1
3 39 Gerrard Xie ¢ Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 8 7 2:39.183 3.346 1.734 158.3
4 84  Francesco Simonazzi £ BVM Racing £ Dallara F320 Spiess 6 4 2:40.285 4,448 1.102 157.3
5 26 Jakob Bergmeister g Team Motopark Z Dallara F320 Spiess 9 7 2:40.519 4.682 0.234 157.0
6 23  Michael Shin 8 Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 4 3 2:45.214 9.377 4.695 152.6
7 41  Fernando Barrichello g R 1 Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 6 6 2:45.576 9.739 0.362 152.2

Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 13.2°C  AirTemp: 11.2°C  Humidity: 92%  Track Status: WET

Race Director: Timekeeper: A
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Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open

Free Practice - 1 EURQFORMULA QREN &
(Spa Francorchamps 7o0am) Provisional Results by Category
Rookie
las N° Driver las Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 41  Fernando Barrichello 1 Team Motopark E 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 6 6 2:45.576 152.2
Clas N° Driver las Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap |Interval Km/h
1 71 Brad Benavides Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 8 6 2:35.837 161.7
2 11  Levente Revesz Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 8 6 2:37.449 1.612 1612 160.1
3 39 Gerrard Xie Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 8 7 2:39.183 3.346 1.734 158.3
4 84  Francesco Simonazzi BVM Racing £ Dallara F320 Spiess 6 4 2:40.285 4.448 1.102 157.3
5 26  Jakob Bergmeister Team Motopark g Dallara F320 Spiess 9 7 2:40.519 4.682 0.234 157.0
6 23  Michael Shin Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 4 3 2:45.214 9.377 4.695 152.6
Published at:....................... Track Temp: 13.2°C AirTemp: 11.2°C  Humidity: 92%  Track Status: WET
Race Director: Timekeeper: o
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Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open

o |Free Practice -1 EURQOFQRMULA QREN &
(Gpa Francorchamps 7o0am) Lap Analysis
11 Levente Revesz Dallara F320 Spiess 71 Brad Benavides Dallara F320 Spiess
Team Motopark Team Motopark
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1 9:03:49.610 P 9:01:35.274 1:21.023 53.313 186.2 9:03:49.610 1 9:04:03.544 P 9:01:48.904 1:20.871 53.769 192.5 9:04:03.544
2 7:22.381 5:21.024 1:17.928 43.429 183.0 9:11:11.991 2 8:49.932 6:52.120 1:16.581 41.231 199.2 9:12:53.476
3 2:41.515 44,945 1:15.684 40.886 215.1 9:13:53.506 3 2:39.009 45,510 1:13.490 40.009 210.1 9:15:32.485
4 2:38.497 44.247 1:13.619 40.631 214.2 9:16:32.003 4 2:41.421 44.483 1:15.302 41.636 212.1 9:18:13.906
5 2:38.082 44.594 1:13.286 40.202 214.7 9:19:10.085 5 2:36.728 44.388 1:12.543 39.797 212.1 9:20:50.634
6 2:37.449 44.768 1:12.786 39.895 213.0 9:21:47.534 6 2:35.837 44.279 1:12.033 39.525 211.7 9:23:26.471
7 2:45.133 46.292 1:18.142 40.699 209.3 9:24:32.667 7 2:36.574 44.507 1:12.466 39.601 211.7 9:26:03.045
8 3:00.061 P 44.392 1:13.288 1:02.381 2125 9:27:32.728 8 2:44.525 P 44.303 1:11.789 48.433 2121 9:28:47.570
23 Michael Shin Dallara F320 Spiess 84 Francesco Simonazzi Dallara F320 Spiess
Team Motopark BVM Racing
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  I.Spd Elapsed
1 9:03:53.363 P 9:01:36.641 1:20.488 56.234 195.2 9:03:53.363 1 9:08:49.094 9:06:46.487 1:19.350 43.257 171.4 9:08:49.094
2 22:43.695 20:45.042 1:17.001 41.652 198.5 9:26:37.058 2 2:49.595 P 45.698 1:15.175 48.722 2125 9:11:38.689
3 2:45.214 49.708 1:14.617 40.889 207.6 9:29:22.272 3 5:25.595 3:29.127 1:15.375 41.093 213.0 9:17:04.284
4 2:59.295 P 45.144 1:18.100 56.051 211.7 9:32:21.567 4 2:40.285 45.115 1:14.562 40.608 216.4 9:19:44.569
26 Jakob Bergmeister Dallara F320 Spiess 5 2:40.627 44.998 1:14.984 40.645 2125 9:22:25.196
6 2:49.341 P 45.117 1:15.151 49.073 213.4 9:25:14.537
Team Motopark
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed
1 9:03:38.932 P 9:01:15.002 1:24.623 59.307 172.8 9:03:38.932
2 7:01.509 4:57.213 1:21.618 42.678 199.6 9:10:40.441
3 2:45.206 46.761 1:16.680 41.765 207.2 9:13:25.647
4 2:41.870 45.288 1:15.460 41.122 216.4 9:16:07.517
5 2:42.747 45.078 1:16.509 41.160 213.8 9:18:50.264
6 2:41.432 46.501 1:14.496 40.435 2125 9:21:31.696
7 2:40.519 45.659 1:14.156 40.704 2121 9:24:12.215
8 2:51.773 P 45.174 1:13.794 52.805 212.5 9:27:03.988
9 5:14.121 P 2:59.655 1:19.366 55.100 205.7 9:32:18.109
39 Gerrard Xie Dallara F320 Spiess
Team Motopark
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 9:04:51.853 P 9:02:28.016 1:25.434 58.403 144.5 9:04:51.853
2 11:22.902 9:20.076 1:19.986 42.840 166.1 9:16:14.755
3 2:43.415 46.880 1:15.676 40.859 209.3 9:18:58.170
4 2:40.049 45.618 1:14.023 40.408 213.4 9:21:38.219
5 2:39.293 45.004 1:14.039 40.250 211.7 9:24:17.512
6 2:48.617 50.542 1:16.525 41.550 180.9 9:27:06.129
7 2:39.183 45.578 1:13.713 39.892 213.4 9:29:45.312
8 2:57.776 P 46.755 1:18.662 52.359 171.1 9:32:43.088
41 Fernando Barrichello Dallara F320 Spiess
Rookie Team Motopark
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  I.Spd Elapsed
1 9:04:18.097 P 9:01:56.529 1:25.518 56.050 159.0 9:04:18.097
2 9:46.015 7:34.384 1:26.849 44782 180.9 9:14:04.112
3 2:47.032 48.089 1:17.047 41.896 207.6 9:16:51.144
4 3:17.086 P 45.572 1:33.225 58.289 213.8 9:20:08.230
5 6:37.269 4:28.936 1:23.949 44.384 185.2 9:26:45.499
6 2:45.576 46.192 1:17.526 41.858 213.0 9:29:31.075
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Spa Francorchamps * KK
Euroformula Open Ay
Free Practice - 1 EURQOFQRMULA QREN &
Spa Francorchamps 7oam) Best Sectors Results
Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap
Clas N° Driver Time N° Driver Time N° Driver Time Clas N° Driver Ideal Lap Bestlap Clas
1 11 Levente Revesz 44.247 71 Brad Benavides 1:11.789 71 Brad Benavides 39.525 1 71 Brad Benavides 2:35.,593 2:35.837 1
2 71 Brad Benavides 44.279 11 Levente Revesz 1:12.786 39 Gerrard Xie 39.892 2 11 Levente Revesz 2:36.928 2:37.449 2
3 84 Francesco Simonazzi 44,998 39 Gerrard Xie 1:13.713 11 Levente Revesz 39.895 3 39 Gerrard Xie 2:38.609 2:39.183 3
4 39 Gerrard Xie 45.004 26 Jakob Bergmeister 1:13.794 26 Jakob Bergmeister 40.435 4 26 Jakob Bergmeister 2:39.307 2:40519 5
5 26 Jakob Bergmeister 45.078 84 Francesco Simonazzi 1:14.562 84 Francesco Simonazzi 40.608 5 84 Francesco Simonazzi 2:40.168 2:40.285 4
6 23 Michael Shin 45.144 23 Michael Shin 1:14.617 23 Michael Shin 40.889 6 23 Michael Shin 2:40.650 2:45.214 6
7 41 Femando Barrichello 45572 41 Femando Barrichello 1:17.047 41 Fernando Barrichello 41.858 7 41 Fernando Barrichello 2:44.477 2:45576 7
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Spa Francorchamps
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Driver

Brad Benavides
Levente Revesz
Gerrard Xie
Francesco

Jakob Bergmeister
Michael Shin

Fernando Barrichello
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Cat Cls

Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open
Free Practice - 1
7o0am) BESt 5 Lap Times

Team

Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark
BVM Racing

Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark

FReLt

Nat

Vehicle

Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess

2anta

RACING FUEL

=

Best1 Best 2
Time Lap Time Lap
2:35.837 6 2:36574 7
2:37.449 6 2:38082 5
2:39.183 7 2:39.293 5
2:40.285 4 2:40.627 5
2:40.519 7 2:41432 6
2:45214 3 22:43.69 2
2:45576 6 2:47.032 3

T

CIRCUIT DE SPA
FRANCORCHAMPS

Best 3
Time Lap
2:36.728 5
2:38.497 4
2:40.049 4
2:49.341 6
2:41.870 4
3:17.086 4
@&
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Best 4 Best 5
Time Lap Time Lap
2:39.009 3 2:41421 4
2:41.515 3 2:45133 7
2:43415 3 248617 6
2:49.595 2 5:25595 3
2:42.747 5 2:45206 3
6:37.269 5 9:46.015 2
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Spa Francorchamps

7.004 m.
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Driver

Jakob Bergmeister

Levente Revesz
Fernando Barrichello
Gerrard Xie

Brad Benavides
Michael Shin

Free Practice - 1

Nat

Cat Cls
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Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open

Best 5 Top Speeds

Team

Team Motopark
BVM Racing

Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark

FReLt

=

EUROFORMULA QEEN 2

2anta

RACING FUEL

Vehicle

Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess

=

FRANCORCHAMPS

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5
Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
2164 4 2138 5 2125 6 2125 8 2121 7 2135
2164 4 2134 6 2130 3 2125 2 2125 5 213.6
2151 3 2147 5 2142 4 2130 6 2125 8 213.9
2138 4 2130 6 2076 3 1852 5 180.9 2 200.1
2134 4 2134 7 2117 5 2093 3 1809 6 2057
2121 4 2121 5 2121 8 2117 6 211.7 7 212.0
2117 4 2076 3 1985 2 1952 1 2033
£ .E. CIRCUIT DE SPA ﬁ hid

el Feberacida gl
e

24/05/2024 Page 1/1



Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open

Free Practice - 1
7o0am) Fastest Laps Sequence

Spa Francorchamps

Lap TimeofDay Session Time N° Driver Team Vehicle Time Km/h
2 9:10:40.441 10:40.441 26 Jakob Bergmeister Team Motopark g Dallara F320 Spiess 7:01.509 59.8
2 9:11:38.689 11:38.689 84 Francesco Simonazzi BVM Racing £ Dallara F320 Spiess 2:49.595 148.6
& 9:13:25.647 13:25.647 26 Jakob Bergmeister Team Motopark g Dallara F320 Spiess 2:45.206 152.6
3 9:13:53.506 13:53.506 11 Levente Revesz Team Motopark % Dallara F320 Spiess 2:41515 156.1
3 9:15:32.485 15:32.485 71 Brad Benavides Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 2:39.009 158.5
4 9:16:32.003 16:32.003 11 Levente Revesz Team Motopark % Dallara F320 Spiess 2:38.497 159.0
5 9:19:10.085 19:10.085 11 Levente Revesz Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 2:38.082 159.5
5 9:20:50.634 20:50.634 71 Brad Benavides Team Motopark g Dallara F320 Spiess 2:36.728 160.8
6 9:23:26.471 23:26.471 71 Brad Benavides Team Motopark 2 Dallara F320 Spiess 2:35.837 161.7
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Spa Francorchamps

7.004 m.

NO
26
84
11
41
39
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Driver

Jakob Bergmeister
Francesco Simonazzi

Levente Revesz
Fernando Barrichello
Gerrard Xie

Brad Benavides
Michael Shin
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Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open

Free Practice - 1

Event Best Maximum Speed
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Team Motopark
BVM Racing

Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark
Team Motopark

FReLt

=

EUROFORMULA QEEN 2

2anta

RACING

Vehicle

Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess
Dallara F320 Spiess

Km/h
216.4
216.4
215.1
213.8
213.4
212.1
211.7

Session

Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1

CIRCUIT DE SPA
FRANCORCHAMPS
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Spa Francorchamps

Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open
Free Practice - 1
7o0am) Pit Stop Analysis

EUROFORMULA QIEN 2

11

Levente Revesz

Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

2anta

N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.
1 9:03:43.931 9:03:43.931 9:08:28.322 4:44.391 4:44.391

23 Michael Shin Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Diff.
1 9:03:46.450 9:03:46.450 9:23:56.189  20:09.739  20:09.739

26 Jakob Bergmeister Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.
1 9:03:32.269 9:03:32.269 9:07:49.326 4:17.057 4:17.057
2 9:26:58.327 9:26:58.327 9:29:21.491 2:23.164 6:40.221

39 Gerrard Xie Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.
1 9:04:44581 9:04:44.581 9:12:33.955 7:49.374 7:49.374

41 Fernando Barrichello Dallara F320 Spiess

Rookie Team Motopark

N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.
1 9:04:12.105 9:04:12.105 9:10:10.474 5:58.369 5:58.369
2 9:20:01.683 9:20:01.683 9:23:48.385 3:46.702 9:45.071

71 Brad Benavides Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Diff.
1 9:03:57.008 9:03:57.008 9:10:12.385 6:15.377 6:15.377

84 Francesco Simonazzi Dallara F320 Spiess

BVM Racing

N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.
1 9:11:32.749 9:11:32.749 9:14:28.613 2:55.864 2:55.864
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Spa Francorchamps 7.004 m.

16

14

12

Temperature (°C)

Spa Francorchamps
Euroformula Open
Free Practice - 1
Weather Report

Air Temperature

133

EUROFORMULA QEEN 2

Track Temperature

Temperature (°C)

108 128
Session Time
Humidity Pressure
968.7 -
921 m
9161
z £
] € oms]
B H
912-]
08 968.3
Wind Speed Wind direction
360
] 320
280
240
£ 7 200
3
0 £ 160
1201 /
801
40
4 0
Session Time
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